Date
July 9, 2019 (Tues.)
August 7, 2019
September 4, 2019
October 2, 2019
November 6, 2019
December 4, 2019
January 8, 2020
February 5, 2020
March 4, 2020

April 1, 2020

April 21, 2020 (Tues.)

May 6, 2020

May 19, 2020 (Tues.)

June 3, 2020

Board of Education Meetings

Time

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

2019-2020

Type
Re-organizational Meeting

Work Session/Regular Meeting

Work Session/Regular Meeting

Work Session/Regular Meeting

Work Session/Regular Meeting

Work Session/Regular Meeting

Work Session/Regular Meeting

Work Session/Regular Meeting

Work Session/Regular Meeting

Work Session/Regular Meeting — Budget Adoption
BOCES Vote/Election

Work Session/Regular Meeting & Public Hearing
Budget Vote

Work Session/Regular Meeting



